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Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

BANKSTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BLACKTOWN
CABONNE
CABONNE
CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CANADA BAY

CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN

CENTRAL COAST
CENTRAL COAST
CENTRAL COAST
CUMBERLAND
EUROBODALLA

GEORGES RIVER

INNER WEST

INNER WEST

INVERELL

LAKE MACQUARIE
LIVERPOOL PLAINS
MID-COAST
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
NEWCASTLE

NORTH SYDNEY
PARRAMATTA
PARRAMATTA

PENRITH

DP1250387
DP 27750
DP1254181
DP1271597
DP1271597 88B
DP1271597 ADMIN
DP1247991
DP1283252
DP1250634
DP1269274
DP1282563
SP100565
DP1264361
DP1281551
SP101708
SP99527
DP1268751
DP1264910
DP1256665
DP1256665
DP1277559 88B
DP1261664
DP1252870
DP1275298
DP1193415
DP1269951
SP103298
DP1276512
DP1052709
DP1238944
DP1282852

LAND
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PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP1227609
PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP1280506
PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP1280506

RICHMOND VALLEY DP1263690
RYDE DP1276936
SHELLHARBOUR DP1275534
SNOWY MONARO REGIONAL DP1274421
SYDNEY DP1231659
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TAMWORTH REGIONAL DP1274830

THE HILLS SHIRE DP271142
WARREN DP1105574
WENTWORTH DP1233581 LETTER
WOLLONDILLY DP1267838
WOLLONDILLY DP1281941
WOOLLAHRA SP104372

*+% END OR REPORT***
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